
www.jollofbyjara.com/catering

Catering Menu
for External Events

March 2024, prices subject to change

Jollof by Jara provides a mouth-watering array of catering options for your private 
event. We ask for 24 hours notice for your catered order to be delivered. We can 
make exceptions. Prices exclude 5% Consumption Tax (LIRS), 7.5% VAT (FIRS).

33 Fola Osibo Lekki Phase One // +234 808 061 0290 // bookings@jollofbyjara.com

ASUN

COLESLAW

NIGERIAN PARTY JOLLOF 

🇳🇬

GHANIAN JOLLOF 

🇬🇭

SENEGALESE JOLLOF 

🇸🇳

FINGER LICKIN' WINGS 

GRILLED OR BBQ CHICKEN 

GRILLED OR BBQ TURKEY 

FRIED PLANTAIN

MOIN MOIN

JOLLOF SPAGHETTI

OWAMBE SMALL CHOPS 

OJOJO

PARTY JOLLOF, GRILLED CHICKEN 

AND PLANTAIN COMBO TRAY

GRILLED TURKEY, YAM FRIES AND 

PLANTAIN COMBO

N31,000

N22,000

N22,000

N25,000

N45,000

N45,000

N30,000

N32,000

N20,000

N12,000

N38,000

N30,000

N30,000

N55,000

N40,000

N40,000

N45,000

N80,000

N75,000

N55,000

N58,000

N36,000

N21,000

N60,000

N55,000

N55,000

N48,000

N55,000

4-6

FULL TRAYHALF TRAY

th
er

e’
s 

no
 s

m
ok

e 
w

ith
ou

t f
ire

PLATTERS / DISH
serves  10-12


