

Catering Menu for External Events

March 2024, prices subject to change

Jollof by Jara provides a mouth-watering array of catering options for your private event. We ask for **24 hours notice** for your catered order to be delivered. We can make exceptions. Prices exclude 5% Consumption Tax (LIRS), 7.5% VAT (FIRS).

	PLATTERS / DISH serves	HALF TRAY 4-6	FULL TRAY 10-12
()	ASUN	N31,000	N55,000
. fire	COLESLAW	N22,000	N40,000
out	NIGERIAN PARTY JOLLOF 🔲	N22,000	N40,000
vith	GHANIAN JOLLOF 🌌	N25,000	N45,000
there's no smoke without fire	SENEGALESE JOLLOF 🗾	N45,000	N80,000
nok	FINGER LICKIN' WINGS	N45,000	N75,000
SC	GRILLED OR BBQ CHICKEN	N30,000	N55,000
s nc	GRILLED OR BBQ TURKEY	N32,000	N58,000
, Ø	FRIED PLANTAIN	N20,000	N36,000
the	MOIN MOIN	N12,000	N21,000
	JOLLOF SPAGHETTI	N38,000	N60,000
	OWAMBE SMALL CHOPS	N30,000	N55,000
	0J0J0	N30,000	N55,000
PARTY JOLLOF, GRILLED CHICKEN			N48,000
AND PLANTAIN COMBO TRAY			
GRILLED TURKEY, YAM FRIES AND PLANTAIN COMBO			N55,000

www.jollofbyjara.com/catering